Overview of tested types of light sources and the loads

As is our good tradition, we have always been seeking for a maximum universality of our products. We have successfully developed a dimmer DIM-15 and
SMR-M, and because the LED lighting dimming - as well as dimming of energy saving lamps - is a relatively new area and there are not so many manufacturers
who produce dimmable energy saving resources, we will gradually test and expand the chart below. We welcome your feedback and cooperation in address-

ing us your comments and new types.

Type Light sources ELKO Lighting Socket
& DLB-E27-806-2K7 E27
& DLB-E27-806-5K E27
DLSL-GU10-350-3K GU10
& LSL-GU10-350-3K GU10
LSL-GU10-350-5K GU10

Please note:

Dimmable

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

May lead to different results based on the state of network cable length and other factors.
This table contains the results of tests that were conducted internally and therefore is ONLY for customers only informative.
The products were tested in test laboratories ELKO EP, and therefore the company assumes no responsibility for any imitation test environment.

SMR-M

1
1
25
13

13

LIC-1

21
21
45
25

25

36
36
74
40

40

DIM-15

21
21
45
25

25

The maximum number of units can be connected to dimmers

DIM-14 DIM-6

145
145
300
165

165

157





