Overview of tested types of light sources and the loads

As is our good tradition, we have always been seeking for a maximum universality of our products. We have successfully developed a dimmer DIM-15 and SMR-M, and because the LED lighting dimming - as well as dimming of energy saving lamps - is a relatively new area and there are not so many manufacturers who produce dimmable energy saving resources, we will gradually test and expand the chart below. We welcome your feedback and cooperation in addressing us your comments and new types.

Туре	Light sources ELKO Lighting	Socket	Dimmable	The maximum number of units can be connected to dimmers				
				SMR-M	LIC-1	DIM-14	DIM-15	DIM-6
	DLB-E27-806-2K7	E27	yes	11	21	36	21	145
	DLB-E27-806-5K	E27	yes	11	21	36	21	145
	DLSL-GU10-350-3K	GU10	yes	25	45	74	45	300
	LSL-GU10-350-3K	GU10	yes	13	25	40	25	165
	LSL-GU10-350-5K	GU10	yes	13	25	40	25	165

Please note:

May lead to different results based on the state of network cable length and other factors.

This table contains the results of tests that were conducted internally and therefore is ONLY for customers only informative.

The products were tested in test laboratories ELKO EP, and therefore the company assumes no responsibility for any imitation test environment.